10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

19

20

Zakladni skola Praha 7, Korunovacni 8

PEDAGOGOVE tfidni ugitel
Berankova Kamila, Mgr. 2.B
Blazkova Tereza, Mgr. 7.B
Carboch Lukas, Mgr. 7.C
Cuhrova Zuzana, Mgr. 3.A
Cechurova Michaela, Mgr. 5.A
Dvorakova Blanka, Mgr. 4 A

Dybalova Jana, Mgr.

netfidni uditel

Frkova Romana, Mgr

netfidni uditel

GosSova Gabriela, Mgr. 5B
Horakova Barbora, Bc 6.A
4 .C - netf. uc.

Havelkova Lucie, Bc.

Jahelkova Katefina, Mgr. netfidni ugitel
Klasova Helena, Mgr., Ing 4.B
KlouCkova Jana, Mgr. 8.B
Komrska Tomas, Mgr. feditel Skoly
Kopackova Helena, Mgr. 1.A

Kronovetrova Markéta, Mgr.

netfidni uditel

Kucharcik Jan, PaedDr.

netfidni uditel

Laibnerova Andrea, Mgr.

2.C




21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Mazacova Alena, Mgr.

3.B

netfidni ucitel

Melicharova Vanda, AJ+NJ
Novotna Irena, Ing. netfidni ugitel
Parak Jan, Mgr. 8.A
Paskova Ruzenka, Mgr. netfidni ugitel
Pertlova Zdena, PhDr. netfidni uditel
Pohoralkova Jana, Mgr. 1.C
Pytlova Martina, Mgr. netfidni ugitel
Richtrova Tereza, Mgr 6.B
Schmittova lva, Mgr. 4.C, zastupce
Sujova lvana, Ing. 7.A
Sestakova lveta, Mgr. 3.C
Siftova Katefina, Bc netFidni uditel
Smidova Ivana, Mgr 1B
Smrhova Michaela, Bc. 5.C
Taterova Irena, Mgr PT
Vaclavikova Radka, Mgr. zasiipoe
Valis Josef, Mgr 9.A
Vasakova Zorka, Mgr. 2.A

SPECIALNI PECE




10

11

12

13

jméno

Horakova Barbora, Bc. KRP
Klasova Helena, Mgr. Ing. KRP
Pankova Tereza, Mgr. KRP
Valerova Nora KRP
DRUZINA

jméno oddéleni

Amri Lenka, DiS.

vychovatelka

BenesSova Kristyna

vychovatelka

Blaha Zdenék, Bc.

vychovatelka

Blazkova Tereza, Mqr.

vychovatelka

Deyssigova Véra

vychovatelka

Glasova lvana

vychovatelka

Horakova Barbora, Ing, Ph.D.

vychovatelka

Jahelkova Katefrina, Bc.

vychovatelka

Kddelova Beata

vedouci

Masarykova Elena, Bc.

vychovatelka

Mochanova Kristyna

vychovatelka

Palova Lada

vychovatelka

Siftova Katefina, Bc.

vychovatelka




ASISTENTI

jméno trida
1 |Blaha Zdenék, Bc. 5.A
2 |[Hefmankova Andéla 4.B
3 |Krupicova Nikola 8.B
4 [Kfizkova Hana, Mgr. 5.C
5 |[Majtariova Radka 8.A
6 |[Novotna Irena, Ing. 4 A
7 |Pivcova Petra, Mgr. 3.C
8 IPracnova Michaela
9 [Rihova Tereza 6.A
10 |Smiskova Eliska, Bc. 9.A
11]Syruckova Birgit 2.B
12lvesela Lucie, B.A. 2.A
13 [Vojklivkova Irena, Mgr. 7.A
14 |\Weberova Anna 3.A

ASISTENTI MONTE

jméno trida

1 2C

Hlavkova Helena




Kovalikova Zuzana

3.C

Kucerova Lenka 4.C
, , . 1.C

Mandikova Kristyna, Ing.

Sestak Michal, Bc. 5.C




